

SB194\_L.002

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Health & Human Services.

SB25-194 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 3, strike "(10.5)" and substitute "(5.2),  
2 (10.5),".
- 3 Page 3, line 12, strike "COMMISSION OR THE BOARD." and substitute  
4 "COMMISSION."
- 5 Page 3, after line 18 insert:  
6 "(5.2) "DENTAL HYGIENE LABORATORY WORK ORDER" MEANS THE  
7 DOCUMENTED ORDER OF A DENTAL HYGIENIST LICENSED IN THIS STATE  
8 AUTHORIZING ANOTHER PERSON TO CONSTRUCT, REPRODUCE, OR REPAIR  
9 AN ORAL MEDICAMENT CARRIER."
- 10 Page 3, strike line 20.
- 11 Page 4, strike line 1 and substitute "order" means the ~~written instructions~~  
12 DOCUMENTED ORDER of a dentist".
- 13 Page 4, strike lines 5 through 8 and substitute "regions."
- 14 Page 4, strike lines 15 through 18 and substitute "AN ACTIVE LICENSE IN  
15 GOOD STANDING IN THIS STATE OR IN A CONTIGUOUS STATE."

\*\* \*\*